DermAssure® Green
Polychloroprene Surgical Gloves
Skin reactions can be caused by natural rubber latex or other materials used
in glove manufacturing, including a group of chemicals called accelerators,
which can cause Type IV allergic reactions. Type IV allergies can appear as
a red, raised and palpable area and cause itching, burning and tingling.1
DermAssure Green surgical gloves are made from a next-generation
polychloroprene material that doesn’t contain chemical accelerators or

Dark
Green
Ordering information
Item No. Size
MSG6555 5.5
MSG6560 6.0
MSG6565 6.5
MSG6570 7.0
MSG6575 7.5
MSG6580 8.0
MSG6585 8.5
MSG6590 9.0
50 pairs/box, 200 pairs/case
1. Michael Zedalis, PhD, and Patty Taylor, RN, BA. Uncovering the Mystery of Type IV Allergies. Infection Control Today. April 5, 2012. http://www.infectioncontroltoday.
com/articles/2012/04/uncovering-the-mystery-of-type-iv-allergies.aspx. Accessed December 17, 2015. Please contact your local Medline sales representative,
customer service or authorized Medline distributor for availability. We reserve the right to correct any errors that may occur within this sell sheet. © 2020 Medline